strana 1 z 2
Nominal operating voltage
Extent of operating frequencies fn (for In)
Extent of operating currents
Thermal class : B
Protection class : IP54
Conductor
Nominal Leakage cross
Type current current 1*) Weight section
[A] [mA] [kg] [mm 2] A B C D E F
length height width pitch pitch other
SKY1FL10DA 10 < 14 2 4-6 360 68 129 120 103 320
SKY1FL10DMA 10 < 7 2 4-6 360 68 129 120 103 320
SKY1FL16DA 16 < 14 2 4-6 360 68 129 120 103 320
SKY1FL16DMA 16 < 7 2 4-6 360 68 129 120 103 320
SKY1FL16DSA 16 < 300 2 4-6 360 68 129 120 103 320
SKY1FL16DMA2 16 < 2 2 4-6 360 68 129 120 103 320
SKY1FL50DA 50 < 14 5 6-10 490 110 158 120 134 450
SKY1FL50DSA 50 < 300 5 6-10 490 110 158 120 134 450
    SKY1FL16DMA
     There is a higher-order low-pass filter. These filters with "D" mark have high attenuation from low frequencies to several GHz. Here are used
safety condensers of type X, which are being wired among phases for filtration of symmetrical component. The condensers of type Y are being
wired towards the ground for filtration of asymmetric component. They are produced in a metal case. Supply lead passing by the bushings is being